Dossard Nom

2361

2344

2312

2325

2291

2353

2321

2337

2348

2362

2338

2292

2356

2355

2347

2307

2294

2296

2301

2278

2313

2280

2350

2323

2345

2286

2354

899

"TOUATI "

AUDEMARD

BAUPIN

BEILLEVAIRE

BENSAID

BEYLOUNI

BLANCHARD

BOCQUET

BOTTA

BOUCHENAKI

BOULEAU

CABAN

CHABLE

CHABLE

CHENOU

CHOISNET

COULON

COURTEMANCHE

COUSSEAU

COUTANT

CRASSOUS

CUVELIER

DELAROQUE

DELETTRE

DESSAUX

DOREL

DUBOIS

DUCHATEL

Prénom

MEHDI

Cat.

SEH

JEAN SEBASTIEN M2H

PIERRE

JEREMIE

NAOUEL

RAMI

FRANCOIS

BENJAMIN

PHILIPPE

ILIAS

GILLES

OLIVIER

JOACHIM

EDOUARD

BENOIT

OLIVIER

JEAN MARC

THIBAUD

MICHEL

CLEMENT

LAURENT

HELOISE

ALEXANDRA

JULIEN

JEROME

PHILIPPE

COLINE

FRANCOIS

SEH

SEH

MOF

M4H

SEH

SEH

M5H

MOH

M5H

M4H

M1H

MOH

SEH

M2H

M4H

M1H

M6H

MOH

MOH

M2F

MOF

M1H

M4H

M2H

SEF

MOH

Classement
Temps

Général
1h 27mn 06s 7519 / 21318
1h 30mn 37s 9649 / 21318

1h 22mn 525 5286 / 21318

Catégorie Sexe
2400/ 4362 6724 / 14825
1170 /2011 8336/ 14825

1850/ 4362 4868 / 14825

1h 49mn 01s 17965 / 21318 4052 / 4362 13268 / 14825
1h 38mn 125 13806 / 21318 349 /807 2712/ 6493
1h 56mn 16s 19494 /21318 1121 /1225 13983 / 14825
1h 06mn 09s 448 /21318 208 /4362 433 /14825
1h 15mn 02s 2032 / 21318 822 /4362 1935/ 14825
1h 51mn 24s 18552 /21318 588 / 705 13538 / 14825
1h 31mn 10s 9983 /21318 1188 /1906 8582 / 14825
1h 13mn 20s 1577 / 21318 17 /705 1513 / 14825
1h 32mn 44s 10851/ 21318 560 / 1225 9188 / 14825
1h 37mn 15s 13339 /21318 1439/ 1849 10808 / 14825
1h 37mn 12s 13315/ 21318 1464 / 1906 10790 / 14825

1h 33mn 26s 11238 /21318 3142 / 4362 9462 / 14825

1h 29mn 09s 8782 / 21318
1h 25mn 555 6910 / 21318
1h 16mn 25s 2480 / 21318
1h 11mn 23s 1152 /21318
1h 24mn 32s 6147 / 21318

1h 28mn 15s 8235 /21318

1086 / 2011 7704 / 14825
301/1225 6235/14825
318 /1849 2349 /14825
2/283 1096 / 14825
812 /1906 5621 /14825

1023 / 1906 7278 / 14825

1h 41mn 33s 15341 /21318 414 /811 3387 / 6493

1h 25mn 47s 6825 / 21318 93/ 807 656 / 6493

1h 34mn 09s 11656 / 21318 1315 /1849 9742 / 14825
1h 23mn 45s 5734 /21318 234 /1225 5262 /14825
1h 47mn 36s 17538 / 21318 1820/ 2011 13075 / 14825
1h 54mn 09s 19108 / 21318 2097 / 2437 5312 / 6493

1h 16mn 155 2422 /21318 355 /1906 2296 /14825



2302

2299

2288

27

2339

5185

2275

2324

2293

2308

2303

2336

2333

511

2341

2349

2281

2282

2283

2310

2329

2316

2328

2289

2360

2311

861

2326

846

2274

DULHOSTE

DUTHOIT

EZZAIM

FAUGERE

FAURET

FESQ

FONTAINE

FOURNET

GALLOIS

GARABEDIAN

GARDON MOLLARD

GASSIAN

GAUCHER

GAUTIER

GEVIN

GOURITEN

GRENIER

GRENIER

GRENIER

GUIGUET

HANTRAYE

HARET

HERBIET

HERNIGOU

HEVELINE

IGLESIAS

KHAN MALEK

LAGACHE

LANQUETOT

LESSOILE

FABRICE

BENOIT

MAROUANE

EMMANUEL

EMMANUELLE

CHRISTOPHER

VIRGINIE

TANGUY

DOMINIQUE

MARION

THOMAS

CYRILLE

NATHAN

CEDRIC

MAXENCE

OLIVIER

OLIVIER

BASTIAN

MAEL

SAM

ADRIEN

SIMON

BENJAMIN

FRANCOIS

JEAN PIERRE

CORINNE

MATTHIEU

JULIE

THIBAULT

M4H

MOH

SEH

M1H

M4F

M2H

M3F

SEH

M4H

SEH

M1H

M1H

SEH

M1H

SEH

M1H

M4H

1h 37mn 08s 13283 / 21318 756 / 1225 10772/ 14825
1h 32mn 11s 10542 / 21318 1239 / 1906 8981 / 14825

1h 39mn 18s 14327 / 21318 3633 / 4362 11395 / 14825
1h 00mn 51s 141 / 21318

22/1849 140/ 14825

1h 49mn 32s 18111 /21318 262 /397 4778 / 6493
1h 24mn 25s 6085 / 21318 756 /2011 5564 / 14825
1h 43mn 40s 16213 /21318 359 / 674 3810/ 6493
1h 15mn 42s 2254 / 21318 902 /4362 2142 /14825
1h 32mn 46s 10873 / 21318 561 / 1225 9200 / 14825

1h 52mn 38s 18803 / 21318 4139 / 4362 13661 / 14825

1h 21mn 30s 4589 / 21318
1h 29mn 21s 8894 / 21318
1h 22mn 31s 5105/ 21318

1h 06mn 37s 484 / 21318

609 / 1849 4263 /14825
1076 / 1849 7787 / 14825
1794 / 4362 4708 / 14825

66 /1849 467 /14825

1h 58mn 06s 19780/ 21318 4231 / 4362 14112 / 14825

1h 17mn 30s 2829 / 21318

1h 21mn 51s 4768 / 21318

U23H 1h 29mn 01s 8695 / 21318

SEH

1h 25mn 27s 6649 / 21318

U23H 1h 17mn 53s 2946 / 21318

SEH

SEH

M2H

MOH

M2H

M5F

SEH

SEF

M1H

JEAN BAPTISTE SEH

0h 59mn 53s 110 /21318

1h 23mn 45s 5732 / 21318

364 /1849 2679 /14825
181/1225 4415 /14825
188 /325 7634 /14825
2205 / 4362 6026 / 14825
74 /325 2788 /14825
60/4362 109 /14825

1967 / 4362 5260 / 14825

1h 39mn 37s 14484 / 21318 1597 / 2011 11485 / 14825
1h 39mn 45s 14546 / 21318 1543 / 1906 11520 / 14825
1h 28mn 11s 8202 /21318 995/2011 7251 /14825

1h 35mn 30s 12398 / 21318 30/ 197 2193 /6493

Oh 59mn 56s 112 /21318 62/4362 111 /14825

1h 27mn 19s 7659 / 21318 386/2437 830/ 6493
1h 09mn 11s 794 / 21318

108 /1849 758 /14825

1h 33mn 41s 11373 /21318 3161 / 4362 9550 / 14825



2297

2298

2314

2322

2327

2335

2342

2317

2334

5186

2290

2332

2351

2276

2271

2279

2318

2270

2352

2285

2273

2272

2343

2320

2300

2331

2287

LETELLIER

LETELLIER

MAYETTE

CHRISTELLE

JEREMY

CAROLINE

MENGERINGHAUSEN THOMAS

MONTAZEL

NEGREIROS

OLIVAUD

OLIVIERO

PERRET

PERROT

RAGOT

RIGHETTI

ROIRON

RUSSO

SAUNOI

SAURY

SCHMIDT

SIEN

SOUSA FERRAZ

TEBANI

TOMMY-MARTIN

TRIOUX

VALTON

VINET

WINCESWIEZ

YERMAKOFF

ZAHEDANI

ANTOINE

RENATA

CHRISTOPHE

GUISEPPE

GUILLAUME

JEAN-FRANCOIS

LUDOVIC

NOLWENN

PHILIPPE

MARIANA

GEORGES

ETIENNE

AUDREY

SAROEUM

AURELIE

PIERRE

MATHIEU

FLORIAN

MYLAINA

VALERIE

MATHIEU

NICOLAS

BEHROOZ

M2F

M2H

SEF

M5H

SEH

SEF

M2H

M3H

M3H

M2H

M3H

SEF

SEH

MA4F

M3H

MOH

SEF

M1F

MOF

M1H

M2H

M1H

SEF

M4F

M1H

SEH

M4H

1h 28mn 48s 8578 / 21318 113 /811 1031/ 6493
1h 16mn 38s 2547 /21318 295/2011 2416 /14825
1h 34mn 00s 11574 / 21318 835 / 2437 1890/ 6493
1h 31mn 46s 10319 /21318 266 / 705 8816 / 14825
1h 40mn 10s 14740/ 21318 3684 / 4362 11623 / 14825
1h 39mn 11s 14275/ 21318 1258 / 2437 2910 / 6493
1h 42mn 00s 15534 / 21318 1678 / 2011 12067 / 14825
1h 37mn 02s 13217 / 21318 1231 /1799 10732 / 14825
2h 05mn 28s 20459 / 21318 1749 / 1799 14424 [ 14825
1h 24mn 26s 6096 / 21318 759 /2011 5575/ 14825
1h 33mn 07s 11056 / 21318 1032 / 1799 9341 / 14825
1h 42mn 37s 15797 / 21318 1516 / 2437 3614 / 6493
1h 15mn 06s 2064 / 21318 832 /4362 1966 / 14825
1h 54mn 59s 19263 / 21318 305 /397 5395/ 6493
1h 16mn 46s 2584 /21318 181 /1799 2448 /14825
1h 41mn 33s 15340/ 21318 1597 / 1906 11954 / 14825
1h 50mn 29s 18350/ 21318 1969 / 2437 4903 / 6493
1h 37mn 55s 13661 /21318 373 /874 2661 / 6493
1h 45mn 535 17016 / 21318 533 /807 4199 / 6493
1h 13mn 08s 1529 /21318 204 /1849 1465 /14825
1h 22mn 01s 4851 /21318 603 /2011 4489 / 14825
1h 25mn 54s 6898 / 21318 886 / 1849 6225 /14825
1h 27mn 27s 7744 / 21318 400 / 2437 856 /6493

1h 47mn 06s 17378 / 21318 233 /397 4385/ 6493
1h 27mn 155 7610 / 21318 960 /1849 6793 /14825
1h 21mn 31s 4600 / 21318 1660 /4362 4272 / 14825

1h 22mn 535 5299 /21318 204 /1225 4880 / 14825



